Horse Name
FRIARS HARLEQUIN

MAESYRONNEN LADY PHILIPPA

Little Miss Mayhem

Penmynydd Lili\'R Wyddfa

Cwmnantdu Ceinwen
Penyffynon Rainbird

Little Miss Mayhem

Penmynydd Lili\'R Wyddfa

HENGWYS PIP
Cwmnantdu Ceinwen
George

Penyffynon Rainbird

George

Hilin Sunset
HENGWYS PIP

Lady Willow

Bedw Flash

Charlie

Bella Boo

Tom Four

Courtland JP Benjamin

Bella boo
Courtland JP Benjamin

Grass Roots and RPL SJ Qualifiers @ Ashwood EC March 2025

Member School
Moor Park, SHROP
Moor Park, SHROP
Moor Park, SHROP
Moor Park, SHROP
Moor Park, SHROP

Moor Park, SHROP
Moor Park, SHROP
Moor Park, SHROP
Moor Park, SHROP
Moor Park, SHROP

Moor Park, SHROP
Moor Park, SHROP
Moor Park, SHROP

The Coleshill School, WARKS

Stafford Grammar

Moor Park, SHROP
Moor Park, SHROP

Moor Park, SHROP

individual
individual
team
team
team
individual

team
team
team
team
individual
individual

team
individual
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team

individual
individual

Team Name

Moor Park

Moor Park
Moor Park
Moor Park

Moor Park
Moor Park
Moor Park
Moor Park

Moor Park

Moor Park

Moor Park
Moor Park

Time
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15

10:38
10:41
10:44
10:47
10:50
10:53

11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42

12:07
12:10

Class Name

Class 1a - 40cms Led
Class 1a - 40cms Led
Class 1b - 40cms Assisted
Class 1b - 40cms Assisted
Class 1b - 40cms Assisted
Class 1b - 40cms Assisted

Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms

Class 3 - 60cms
Class 3 - 60cms
Class 3 - 60cms
Class 3 - 60cms
Class 3 - 60cms
Class 3 - 60cms
Class 3 - 60cms
Class 3 - 60cms
Class 3 - 60cms

Class 4 - 70cms
Class 4 - 70cms



Tom Four
Bedw Flash
Charlie
Brides Beauty
Redhill Casey
Jock

Hilin Sunset

Blew me away
Redhill Casey

Ellie

Kissemmie Sandpiper

Bourneash Bridesmaid.

Telynau Colliseum
Lowrey
Keeping Calm

Telynau Colliseum
Brickell Jensen

Bourneash Bridesmaid.

Ellie

Rodney Trotter
Kissemmie Sandpiper
Lowrey

Impact

Windhill Pye

Doylan Gorgeous Guy
Jalapena de Ashwey z

Moor Park, SHROP
Stafford Grammar

The Coleshill School, WARKS
Burton Borough School, SHROP

Moor Park, SHROP

Burton Borough School, SHROP
Burton Borough School, SHROP

Stafford Grammar
Stafford Grammar

The Coleshill School, WARKS

Stafford Grammar

Burton Borough School, SHROP

Stafford Grammar
Moor Park, SHROP

The Coleshill School, WARKS

Stafford Grammar
Stafford Grammar
Stafford Grammar

Burton Borough School, SHROP

Moor Park, SHROP
Stafford Grammar

team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
team
team
individual
team
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
team

Burton Borough School, SHROP |individual

Moor Park

Burton Borough School

Burton Borough School
Burton Borough School
Stafford Grammar Team 1
Stafford Grammar Team 1

Stafford Grammar Team 1

Burton Borough School

Stafford Grammar Team 2
Stafford Grammar Team 2
Stafford Grammar Team 2

Burton Borough School

Stafford Grammar Team 2
Burton Borough School

12:13
12:16
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:28
12:31

12:56
12:59
13:02
13:05
13:08
13:11
13:14
13:17

13:42
13:45
13:48
13:51
13:54
13:57
14:00
14:03
14:06
14:09
14:12

To follow

Class 4 - 70cms
Class 4 - 70cms
Class 4 - 70cms
Class 4 - 70cms
Class 4 - 70cms
Class 4 - 70cms
Class 4 - 70cms

Class 5 - 70-75cms
Class 5 - 70-75¢cms
Class 5 - 70-75cms
Class 5 - 70-75cms
Class 5 - 70-75¢cms
Class 5 - 70-75cms
Class 5 - 70-75cms
Class 5 - 70-75¢cms

Class 6 - 80-85cms
Class 6 - 80-85cms
Class 6 - 80-85cms
Class 6 - 80-85cms
Class 6 - 80-85cms
Class 6 - 80-85cms
Class 6 - 80-85cms
Class 6 - 80-85cms
Class 6 - 80-85cms
Class 6 - 80-85cms
Class 6 - 80-85cms



Windhill Pye
Jalapena de Ashwey z
Impact

Doylan Gorgeous Guy
Brickell Jensen

Moor Park, SHROP individual
Burton Borough School, SHROP |individual
Burton Borough School, SHROP |individual
Stafford Grammar individual
Moor Park, SHROP individual

Burton Borough School
Burton Borough School

14:30 approx

Class 7 - 90-95cms
Class 7 - 90-95cms
Class 7 - 90-95cms
Class 7 - 90-95cms
Class 7 - 90-95cms



