	Grass Roots and RPL SJ Qualifiers @ Ashwood EC March 2025							
Horse Name	Member School		Team Name	Time	Class Name			
FRIARS HARLEQUIN	Moor Park, SHROP	individual	Moor Park	10:00	Class 1a - 40cms Led			
MAESYRONNEN LADY PHILIPPA	Moor Park, SHROP	individual		10:03	Class 1a - 40cms Led			
Little Miss Mayhem	Moor Park, SHROP	team	Moor Park	10:06	Class 1b - 40cms Assiste			
Penmynydd Lili\'R Wyddfa	Moor Park, SHROP	team	Moor Park	10:09	Class 1b - 40cms Assiste			
Cwmnantdu Ceinwen	Moor Park, SHROP	team	Moor Park	10:12	Class 1b - 40cms Assiste			
Penyffynon Rainbird		individual		10:15	Class 1b - 40cms Assiste			
Little Miss Mayhem	Moor Park, SHROP	team	Moor Park	10:38	Class 2 - 50cms			
Penmynydd Lili\'R Wyddfa	Moor Park, SHROP	team	Moor Park	10:41	Class 2 - 50cms			
HENGWYS PIP	Moor Park, SHROP	team	Moor Park	10:44	Class 2 - 50cms			
Cwmnantdu Ceinwen	Moor Park, SHROP	team	Moor Park	10:47	Class 2 - 50cms			
George	Moor Park, SHROP	individual		10:50	Class 2 - 50cms			
Penyffynon Rainbird		individual		10:53	Class 2 - 50cms			
George	Moor Park, SHROP	team	Moor Park	11:18	Class 3 - 60cms			
Hilin Sunset	Moor Park, SHROP	individual		11:21	Class 3 - 60cms			
HENGWYS PIP	Moor Park, SHROP	team	Moor Park	11:24	Class 3 - 60cms			
Lady Willow	The Coleshill School, WARKS	individual		11:27	Class 3 - 60cms			
Bedw Flash	Stafford Grammar	individual		11:30	Class 3 - 60cms			
Charlie		individual		11:33	Class 3 - 60cms			
Bella Boo		individual		11:36	Class 3 - 60cms			
Tom Four	Moor Park, SHROP	team	Moor Park	11:39	Class 3 - 60cms			
Courtland JP Benjamin	Moor Park, SHROP	team	Moor Park	11:42	Class 3 - 60cms			
Bella boo		individual		12:07	Class 4 - 70cms			
Courtland JP Benjamin	Moor Park, SHROP	individual		12:10	Class 4 - 70cms			

Tom Four	Moor Park, SHROP	team	Moor Park	12:13	Class 4 - 70cms
Bedw Flash	Stafford Grammar	individual		12:16	Class 4 - 70cms
Charlie		individual		12:19	Class 4 - 70cms
Brides Beauty	The Coleshill School, WARKS	individual		12:22	Class 4 - 70cms
Redhill Casey	Burton Borough School, SHROP	individual	Burton Borough School	12:25	Class 4 - 70cms
Jock		individual		12:28	Class 4 - 70cms
Hilin Sunset	Moor Park, SHROP	individual		12:31	Class 4 - 70cms
Blew me away	Burton Borough School, SHROP	individual	Burton Borough School	12:56	Class 5 - 70-75cms
Redhill Casey	Burton Borough School, SHROP	individual	Burton Borough School	12:59	Class 5 - 70-75cms
Ellie	Stafford Grammar	team	Stafford Grammar Team 1	13:02	Class 5 - 70-75cms
Kissemmie Sandpiper	Stafford Grammar	team	Stafford Grammar Team 1	13:05	Class 5 - 70-75cms
Bourneash Bridesmaid.	The Coleshill School, WARKS	individual		13:08	Class 5 - 70-75cms
Telynau Colliseum	Stafford Grammar	team	Stafford Grammar Team 1	13:11	Class 5 - 70-75cms
Lowrey		individual		13:14	Class 5 - 70-75cms
Keeping Calm	Burton Borough School, SHROP	individual	Burton Borough School	13:17	Class 5 - 70-75cms
Telynau Colliseum	Stafford Grammar	individual		13:42	Class 6 - 80-85cms
Brickell Jensen	Moor Park, SHROP	individual		13:45	Class 6 - 80-85cms
Bourneash Bridesmaid.	The Coleshill School, WARKS	individual		13:48	Class 6 - 80-85cms
Ellie	Stafford Grammar	team	Stafford Grammar Team 2	13:51	Class 6 - 80-85cms
Rodney Trotter	Stafford Grammar	team	Stafford Grammar Team 2	13:54	Class 6 - 80-85cms
Kissemmie Sandpiper	Stafford Grammar	team	Stafford Grammar Team 2	13:57	Class 6 - 80-85cms
Lowrey		individual		14:00	Class 6 - 80-85cms
Impact	Burton Borough School, SHROP	individual	Burton Borough School	14:03	Class 6 - 80-85cms
Windhill Pye	Moor Park, SHROP	individual		14:06	Class 6 - 80-85cms
Doylan Gorgeous Guy	Stafford Grammar	team	Stafford Grammar Team 2	14:09	Class 6 - 80-85cms
Jalapena de Ashwey z	Burton Borough School, SHROP	individual	Burton Borough School	14:12	Class 6 - 80-85cms
				To follow	

Windhill Pye	Moor Park, SHROP	individual		14:30 approx	Class 7 - 90-95cms
Jalapena de Ashwey z	Burton Borough School, SHROP	individual	Burton Borough School		Class 7 - 90-95cms
Impact	Burton Borough School, SHROP	individual	Burton Borough School		Class 7 - 90-95cms
Doylan Gorgeous Guy	Stafford Grammar	individual			Class 7 - 90-95cms
Brickell Jensen	Moor Park, SHROP	individual			Class 7 - 90-95cms